
Region: West LA

Pop. 0-14 Pop. 15-29 Pop. 30-64 Pop. 65+ Pop. 21+ Pop. 65+ Female Male Median Age

7,861 10,023 25,791 7,665 40692 7665 25,910 25,428 38.7

15% 20% 50% 15% 79.3% 14.9% 50.47% 49.53%

29,584 29,584

9,950 16,739
# of Housing 

Units
23,573

3,798 3,540 7%
# of Vacant 

Housing Units
1,134 5%

4,794
# of Owner 

occupied Units
8,018 36%

978
# of Renter 

Occupied Units
14,421 64%

81,525$       

Mean Household Income 115,839$     

30,049 59%

1,938 4%

343 1%

10,346 20%

82 0%

5,537 11%

3,044 6%

Diversity Index

1,863 5%

1,307 3%

3,486 9%

251 1%

6,086 16%

2,118 6%

13,342 35%

9,525 25%

Source: ACS Data 2018 5-Year Estimates - Neighborhood Council Data calculated through ArcGIS Online 12/30/2019

2+ Races

Black or African American

American Indian

Asian

Pac. Islander

Other Race

Pop. speaking Spanish

Pop. speaking Indo-European 

language

Pop. speaking API language

Totale Population

White

Non-Hispanic Pop. Minority Pop

Race

Language Housing

Income and Poverty
Median Household Income

# of Households (HH) w/Food Stamps

# of HH w/Income below Poverty Level

707

Pop. speaking Other 

language

Speak. Eng. Only
Speak. English and an 

other Lang.
Not Speak. English or Not 

Well

93%
Pop. speaking English only

Mar Vista

< 9th Grade

High School/No Diploma

High School Diploma

Education

51,338

76.2
13,220 38,119 27,819

26% 74% 54%

2320

Gender and Age

Hispanic Pop.

GED

Some College/No Degree

Associate's Degree

Bachelor's Degree

Grad/Professional Degree

7,861  
10,023  

25,791  

7,665  

Pop. 0-14 Pop. 15-29 Pop. 30-64 Pop. 65+

29,584 

9,950 

3,798 4,794 
978 

Speak. Eng. Only Speak. Spanish Speak. Indo-European
lang.

Speak. API lang. Speak. Other Lang.

49.53% 50.47% 

Male Female

93% 

7% 

Speak English Very Well

Speak English Not well or less

30,049 

1,938 343 
10,346 

82 
5,537 3,044 

White Black or
African

American

American
Indian

Asian Pac. Islander Other Race 2+ Races

1,863 

1,307 

3,486 

251 

6,086 

2,118 

13,342 

9,525 

< 9th Grade

High School/No Diploma

High School Diploma

GED

Some College/No Degree

Associate's Degree

Bachelor's Degree

Grad/Professional Degree


