

Mar Vista

Totale Population

51,338

Region: West LA

				Gender	and Age				
Pop. 0-14	Pop. 15-29	Pop. 30-64	Pop. 65+	Pop. 21+	Pop. 65+	Female	Male	Median Age	
7,861	10,023	25,791	7,665	40692	7665	25,910	25,428	38.7	
15%	20%	50%	15%	79.3%	14.9%	50.47%	49.53%		
			25,791				Male	Female	
								remaie	
7,861	L _1	.0,023		7,665		49.53%		50.47%	
r				1					
Pop. 0-:	14 Poj	p. 15-29	Pop. 30-64	Pop. 65	+				
			Language					Housing	
Pop. speaking	English only	29,584	Speak. Eng. O	nly	29,584				
Pop. speaking	Spanish	9,950	Speak. English	n and an	16,739	93%	# of Housing	23,573	
	•		other Lang.		10,735		Units	23,373	
	Indo-European	3,798	Not Speak. En	iglish or Not	3,540	7%	# of Vacant	1,134	5%
language			Well				Housing Units		
Pop. speaking	API language	4,794		Speak English	Very Well		# of Owner occupied Units	8,018	36%
Pop. speaking	Other		•	Speak English	Not well or les	SS	# of Renter		
language		978		93%			Occupied Units	14,421	64%
			·		70/				
29,584					7%	_			
							Inco	ome and Pove	erty
							Median House	hold Income	\$ 81,525
							Median Housel Mean Househo		
	9,9	50					Mean Househo	old Income	\$ 115,839
	9,9	50	3,798	4,794		078	Mean Househo	eholds (HH) w/Foo	\$ 115,839
	9,9	50	3,798	4,794		978	Mean Househo	old Income	\$ 115,839
Speak. Eng. On			. Indo-European	4,794 Speak. API lar	ıg. Speal	978 K. Other Lang.	Mean Househo # of House	eholds (HH) w/Foo 707	\$ 115,839 od Stamps
Speak. Eng. On			, .		ng. Speal		Mean Househo # of House	eholds (HH) w/Foo 707 Income below Po	\$ 115,839 od Stamps
Speak. Eng. On			. Indo-European	Speak. API lar			Mean Househo # of House	eholds (HH) w/Foo 707	\$ 115,839 od Stamps
		ipanish Speak	. Indo-European lang.	Speak. API lar	ig. Speal		Mean Househo # of House	eholds (HH) w/Foo 707 Income below Po	\$ 115,839 od Stamps
White	ily Speak. S	ipanish Speak	. Indo-European lang. 59%	Speak. API lar			Mean Househo # of House	eholds (HH) w/Foo 707 Income below Po	\$ 115,839 od Stamps
White Black or African	ily Speak. S American	panish Speak 30,049 1,938	. Indo-European lang.	Speak. API lar	ace	k. Other Lang.	Mean Househo # of House	eholds (HH) w/Foo 707 Income below Por 2320	\$ 115,839 od Stamps verty Level
White Black or African American Indiar	ily Speak. S American	ipanish Speak	ang. 59%	Speak. API lar		k. Other Lang.	Mean Househo	eholds (HH) w/Foo 707 Income below Por 2320	\$ 115,839 od Stamps
White Black or African American Indiar Asian	ily Speak. S American	30,049 1,938 343	. Indo-European lang. 59% 4% 1%	Speak. API lar Ra 30,049	ace 1,938	<. Other Lang. 343	Mean Househo # of House # of HH w/ 10,346 82	eholds (HH) w/Foo 707 Income below Por 2320 5,537	\$ 115,839 od Stamps verty Level 3,044
White Black or African American Indiar Asian Pac. Islander	ily Speak. S American	30,049 1,938 343 10,346	59% 4% 1% 20%	Speak. API lar	ace	<. Other Lang.	Mean Househo # of House # of HH w/ 10,346 82	eholds (HH) w/Foo 707 Income below Por 2320	\$ 115,839 od Stamps verty Level
White Black or African American Indiar Asian Pac. Islander Other Race	ily Speak. S American	30,049 1,938 343 10,346 82	. Indo-European lang. 59% 4% 1% 20% 0%	Speak. API lar Ra 30,049	ace 1,938 Black or	<. Other Lang. 343 American	Mean Househo # of House # of HH w/ 10,346 82	eholds (HH) w/Foo 707 Income below Por 2320 5,537	\$ 115,839 od Stamps verty Level 3,044
White Black or African American Indiar Asian Pac. Islander Other Race	ily Speak. S American	30,049 1,938 343 10,346 82 5,537	. Indo-European lang. 59% 4% 1% 20% 0% 11%	Speak. API lar Ra 30,049	ace 1,938 Black or African	<. Other Lang. 343 American	Mean Househo # of House # of HH w/ 10,346 82	eholds (HH) w/Foo 707 Income below Por 2320 5,537	\$ 115,839 od Stamps verty Level 3,044
White Black or African American Indiar Asian Pac. Islander Other Race 2+ Races Hispan	ily Speak. S	30,049 1,938 343 10,346 82 5,537 3,044 Non-Hisp	. Indo-European lang. 59% 4% 1% 20% 0% 11% 6% eanic Pop.	Speak. API lar Ra 30,049 White Minori	ace 1,938 Black or African American	<. Other Lang. 343 American	Mean Househo # of House # of HH w/ 10,346 82	eholds (HH) w/Foo 707 Income below Por 2320 5,537	\$ 115,839 od Stamps verty Level 3,044
White Black or African American Indiar Asian Pac. Islander Other Race 2+ Races Hispan 13,7	ily Speak. S American n iic Pop. 220	30,049 1,938 343 10,346 82 5,537 3,044 Non-Hisp 38,	. Indo-European lang. 59% 4% 1% 20% 0% 11% 6% anic Pop. 119	Speak. API lar Ra 30,049 White Minori 27,	ace 1,938 Black or African American ity Pop 819	<. Other Lang. 343 American Indian	Mean Househo # of House # of HH w/ 10,346 82	eholds (HH) w/Foo 707 Income below Por 2320 5,537	\$ 115,839 od Stamps verty Level 3,044
White Black or African American Indiar Asian Pac. Islander Other Race 2+ Races Hispan	ily Speak. S American n iic Pop. 220	30,049 1,938 343 10,346 82 5,537 3,044 Non-Hisp 38,	. Indo-European lang. 59% 4% 1% 20% 0% 11% 6% eanic Pop.	Speak. API lar Ra 30,049 White Minori 27,, 54	aCE 1,938 Black or African American ity Pop 819	 Other Lang. 343 American Indian Diversity Index 	Mean Househo # of House # of HH w/ 10,346 82	eholds (HH) w/Foo 707 Income below Por 2320 5,537	\$ 115,839 od Stamps verty Level 3,044
White Black or African American Indiar Asian Pac. Islander Other Race 2+ Races Hispan 13,7 26	ily Speak. S American n iic Pop. 220	30,049 1,938 343 10,346 82 5,537 3,044 Non-Hisp 38, 74	. Indo-European lang. 59% 4% 1% 20% 0% 11% 6% 0% 119 19	Speak. API lar Ra 30,049 White Minori 27,, 54	ace 1,938 Black or African American ity Pop 819	 Other Lang. 343 American Indian Diversity Index 	Mean Househo # of House # of HH w/ 10,346 82	eholds (HH) w/Foo 707 Income below Por 2320 5,537	\$ 115,839 od Stamps verty Level 3,044
White Black or African American Indiar Asian Pac. Islander Other Race 2+ Races Hispan 13,7 26 < 9th Grade	nly Speak. S n American n n n iic Pop. 220 5%	Spanish Speak 30,049 1,938 343 10,346 82 5,537 3,044 Non-Hisp 38, 74 1,863	. Indo-European lang. 59% 4% 1% 20% 0% 11% 6% 0% 11% 6% 0% 119 19 1%	Speak. API lar Ra 30,049 White Minori 27, 54 Educ	ace 1,938 Black or African American ity Pop 819 % cation	 A. Other Lang. 343 American Indian Diversity Index 76.2 	Mean Househo # of House # of HH w/ 10,346 82	eholds (HH) w/Foo 707 Income below Por 2320 5,537	\$ 115,839 od Stamps verty Level 3,044
White Black or African American Indiar Asian Pac. Islander Other Race 2+ Races Hispan 13,7 26 < 9th Grade High School/N	aly Speak. S American n n ic Pop. 220 5%	30,049 1,938 343 10,346 82 5,537 3,044 Non-Hisp 38, 74 1,863 1,307	L. Indo-European lang. 59% 4% 1% 20% 0% 11% 6% 0% 11% 6% 0% 119 19 1%	Speak. API lar 30,049 White Minori 27, 54 Educ	ace 1,938 Black or African American ity Pop 819 % cation < 9th Grade	 American Indian Diversity Index 76.2 1,863 	Mean Househo # of House # of HH w/ 10,346 82	eholds (HH) w/Foo 707 Income below Por 2320 5,537	\$ 115,839 od Stamps verty Level 3,044
White Black or African American Indiar Asian Pac. Islander Other Race 2+ Races Hispan 13,7 26 < 9th Grade High School/N High School Di	aly Speak. S American n n ic Pop. 220 5%	Spanish Speak 30,049 1,938 343 10,346 82 5,537 3,044 Non-Hisp 38, 74 1,863 1,307 3,486	L. Indo-European lang. 59% 4% 1% 20% 0% 11% 6% 0% 11% 6% 0% 119 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	Speak. API lar Ra 30,049 White White Minori 27, 54 Educ High School/	ACE 1,938 Black or African American ity Pop 819 % cation < 9th Grade (No Diploma	 A. Other Lang. 343 American Indian Diversity Index 76.2 1,863 1,307 	Mean Househo # of House # of HH w/ 10,346 82 Asian Pac. Isla	eholds (HH) w/Foo 707 Income below Por 2320 5,537	\$ 115,839 od Stamps verty Level 3,044
White Black or African American Indiar Asian Pac. Islander Other Race 2+ Races Hispan 13,7 26 < 9th Grade High School Di GED	ily Speak. S American n ic Pop. 220 5% Io Diploma iploma	Spanish Speak 30,049 1,938 343 10,346 82 5,537 3,044 Non-Hisp 38, 74 1,863 1,307 3,486 251	L. Indo-European lang. 59% 4% 1% 20% 0% 11% 6% 0% 11% 6% 0% 119 1% 5% 3% 9% 1%	Speak. API lar Ra 30,049 White White Minori 27, 54 Educ High School/	aCE 1,938 Black or African American ity Pop 819 9 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	 A. Other Lang. 343 American Indian Diversity Index 76.2 1,863 1,307 	Mean Househo # of House # of HH w/ 10,346 82	eholds (HH) w/Foo 707 Income below Por 2320 5,537	\$ 115,839 od Stamps verty Level 3,044
White Black or African American Indiar Asian Pac. Islander Other Race 2+ Races Hispan 13,7 26 < 9th Grade High School/N High School Di GED Some College/	aly Speak. S American n American n ic Pop. 220 5% Io Diploma iploma iploma	30,049 1,938 343 10,346 82 5,537 3,044 Non-Hisp 38, 74 1,863 1,307 3,486 251 6,086	L Indo-European lang. 59% 4% 1% 20% 0% 11% 6% 0% 11% 6% 5% 3% 9% 1% 16%	Speak. API lar Ra 30,049 White White Minori 27, 54 Educ High School/	aCE 1,938 Black or African American ity Pop 819 % cation < 9th Grade (No Diploma ool Diploma GED	 A. Other Lang. 343 American Indian Diversity Index 76.2 1,863 1,307 3 	Mean Househo # of House # of HH w/ 10,346 82 Asian Pac. Isla	eholds (HH) w/Foo 707 Income below Por 2320 5,537	\$ 115,839 od Stamps verty Level 3,044
White Black or African American Indiar Asian Pac. Islander Other Race 2+ Races Hispan 13,7 26 < 9th Grade High School Di GED Some College/ Associate's De	aly Speak. S American n a American n ic Pop. 220 5% lo Diploma iploma iploma iploma	Spanish Speak 30,049 1,938 343 10,346 82 5,537 3,044 Non-Hisp 38, 74 1,863 1,307 3,486 251 6,086 2,118	L. Indo-European lang. 59% 4% 1% 20% 0% 11% 6% 0% 11% 6% 5% 3% 9% 1% 16% 6%	Speak. API lar Ra 30,049 White White Minori 27, 54 Educ High School, High School, High School, Some College Associ	ACE 1,938 Black or African American ity Pop 819 % cation < 9th Grade /No Diploma ool Diploma GED e/No Degree ate's Degree	 A. Other Lang. 343 American Indian Diversity Index 76.2 1,863 1,307 3 	Mean Househo # of House # of HH w/ 10,346 Asian Pac. Isla	eholds (HH) w/Foo 707 Income below Por 2320 5,537	\$ 115,839 od Stamps verty Level 3,044
White Black or African American Indiar Asian Pac. Islander Other Race 2+ Races 4 Hispan 13,7 26 //	aly Speak. S American n a American n ic Pop. 220 5% lo Diploma iploma iploma /No Degree egree gree	30,049 1,938 343 10,346 82 5,537 3,044 Non-Hisp 38, 74 1,863 1,307 3,486 251 6,086	L Indo-European lang. 59% 4% 1% 20% 0% 11% 6% 0% 11% 6% 5% 3% 9% 1% 16%	Speak. API lar Ra 30,049 White White Minori 27, 54 Educ High School, High School, High School, Some College Associ	aCE 1,938 Black or African American ity Pop 819 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 20	A Cother Lang. 343 American Indian Diversity Index 76.2 1,863 1,307 3 251	Mean Househo # of House # of HH w/ 10,346 Asian Pac. Isla	eholds (HH) w/Foo 707 Income below Por 2320 5,537	od Stamps verty Level 3,044

Source: ACS Data 2018 5-Year Estimates - Neighborhood Council Data calculated through ArcGIS Online